
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 2 3 4 5  35 skudd

 
1 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma (5) 344 
2 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes (5) 342 
3 Bo Nielsen Kleive (5) 341 
4 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra (5) 341 
5 Ottar Dalset Rauma (5) 341 
6 Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma (5) 341 
7 Frode Standal Kleive (5) 340 
8 Hans Nygård Aureosen (5) 340 
9 Tommy Storsveen Nesjestranda og Skaala (5) 339 

10 Sven Gunnar Haugen Aureosen (5) 339 
11 Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord (5) 338 
12 Eva Schøn Aureosen (4) 338 
13 Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden (4) 337 
14 Monica Sæterøy Kleive (5) 336 
15 Per Fladvad Batnfjord (5) 336 
16 Ole M. Einset Aspøy og Straumsnes (4) 335 
17 Roger Hals Fosna (5) 335 
18 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala (5) 335 
19 Jens Inge Blakstad Batnfjord (4) 331 
20 Kjell Gujord Fosna (4) 330 
21 Kay Margido Sletnes Reinsfjell (3) 329 
22 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas (5) 329 
23 Jo Kjetil Dahl Reinsfjell (5) 327 
24 Lars Ulvund Fosna (4) 327 
25 Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala (5) 326 
26 Odd Gunnar Lien Eidsvåg og Eidsøra (3) 326 
27 Tom Nielsen Sunndal (4) 325 
28 Torbjørn Høybakk Isfjorden og Åndalsnes (3) 324 
29 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala (5) 324 
30 Ivar Øyen Eidsvåg og Eidsøra (3) 323 
31 Tore Flatø Reinsfjell (3) 321 
32 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell (3) 319 
33 Nils Iver S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala (4) 318 
34 Frode Rolfseng Hov (2) 317 
35 Kjell Jostein Dahl Reinsfjell (4) 316 
36 Arne Gjendem Aureosen (3) 315 
37 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla (3) 314 
38 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes (2) 313 
39 Egil Steinar Gussiås Hov (2) 313 
40 Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg (3) 311 
41 Alf Høgset Batnfjord (2) 311 
42 Ruth Yttervik Reinsfjell (3) 310 
43 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes (2) 300 
44 Arnt Magne Strand Eide & Naas (3) 297 

 



 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse V55 35 skudd

1 Peder Amundsgård Nesjestranda og Skaala 344 
2 Arve Holmeide Sunndal 343 
3 Harald Snekkevåg Hov 340 
4 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 333 
5 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 331 
6 Odd Magne Sæterøy Kleive 329 
7 Svanhild Mykløy Aureosen 329 
8 Gunnvald Nisja Sunndal 329 
9 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 328 

10 Nils Viken Aspøy og Straumsnes 324 
11 Johan Kåre Sletnes Reinsfjell 323 
12 Jørund Kvalvåg Reinsfjell 322 
13 Arne Henry Torvik Reinsfjell 314 
14 Anders Moen Hov 234 

 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 2 35 skudd

1 Frode Rolfseng Hov 317 
2 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 313 
3 Egil Steinar Gussiås Hov 313 
4 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 311 
5 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 300 

 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 3 35 skudd

1 Kay Margido Sletnes Reinsfjell 329 
2 Odd Gunnar Lien Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 326 
3 Torbjørn Høybakk Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 324 
4 Ivar Øyen Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 323 
5 Tore Flatø Reinsfjell 321 
6 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 319 
7 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 315 
8 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 314 
9 Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 311 

10 Ruth Yttervik Reinsfjell 310 
11 Arnt Magne Strand Eide & Naas 297 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 4 35 skudd

1 Eva Schøn Aureosen 338 
2 Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden 337 



3 Ole M. Einset Aspøy og Straumsnes 335 
4 Jens Inge Blakstad Batnfjord 331 
5 Kjell Gujord Fosna 330 
6 Lars Ulvund Fosna 327 
7 Tom Nielsen Sunndal 325 
8 Nils Iver S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 318 
9 Kjell Jostein Dahl Reinsfjell 316 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 5 35 skudd

1 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 344 
2 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 342 
3 Bo Nielsen Kleive 341 
4 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 341 
5 Ottar Dalset Rauma 341 
6 Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 341 
7 Frode Standal Kleive 340 
8 Hans Nygård Aureosen 340 
9 Tommy Storsveen Nesjestranda og Skaala 339 

10 Sven Gunnar Haugen Aureosen 339 
11 Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 338 
12 Monica Sæterøy Kleive 336 
13 Per Fladvad Batnfjord 336 
14 Roger Hals Fosna 335 
15 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 335 
16 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 329 
17 Jo Kjetil Dahl Reinsfjell 327 
18 Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 326 
19 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 324 

 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse R 35 skudd

1 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 346 
2 Andreas Bakken Aspøy og Straumsnes 344 
3 Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 340 
4 Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 339 
5 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 339 
6 Marte Torvik Reinsfjell 332 
7 Øystein Malmedal Malmefjorden 331 
8 Ludvik Andre S.Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 328 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse ER 35 skudd

1 Morten Yttervik Reinsfjell 346 



2 Anders Gammelsæter Kvisvik Aureosen 346 
3 Vegard Holsbø Kleive 345 
4 Njål Dahl Reinsfjell 341 
5 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 341 
6 Bjørnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 340 
7 Einar Kristensen Kvernes 332 
8 Torgeir Nisja Sunndal 321 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse J 35 skudd

1 Elisabeth Sæterøy Kleive 346 
2 Børre Dahl Reinsfjell 342 
3 Per Erik Paus Rauma 340 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse V65 35 skudd

1 Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda 349 
2 Ole M. Silseth Eide & Naas 348 
3 Adreas Aspelund Kleive 347 
4 Georg Mykløy Aureosen 347 
5 Per Torvik Reinsfjell 345 
6 Marvid Mork Reinsfjell 345 
7 Lars Indergård Skarpskytten 345 
8 Elling Hagen Sunndal 338 
9 Ivar Hagen Sunndal 328 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse V73 35 skudd

1 Harald Stormyr Rakvåg 349 
2 Osvald Hjelseth Vågstranda 346 
3 Lars H. Gravem Sunndal 345 
4 Nils O. Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 342 
5 Jonas Sollied Hov 140 

 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 1 25 skudd

1 Geir Morten Rørset Rakvåg 230 
2 Olga Marit Aamyri Reinsfjell 230 
3 Jan Egil Torvik Reinsfjell 220 

 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 



Klasse 1 25 skudd
1 Geir Morten Rørset Rakvåg 230 
2 Olga Marit Aamyri Reinsfjell 230 
3 Jan Egil Torvik Reinsfjell 220 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 2 25 skudd

1 Frode Rolfseng Hov 221 
2 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 220 
3 Egil Steinar Gussiås Hov 219 
4 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 216 
5 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 208 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 3 25 skudd

1 Kay Margido Sletnes Reinsfjell 235 
2 Odd Gunnar Lien Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 229 
3 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 226 
4 Torbjørn Høybakk Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 225 
5 Ivar Øyen Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 225 
6 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 225 
7 Tore Flatø Reinsfjell 223 
8 Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 219 
9 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 217 

10 Ruth Yttervik Reinsfjell 212 
11 Arnt Magne Strand Eide & Naas 208 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 4 25 skudd

1 Eva Schøn Aureosen 241 
2 Ole M. Einset Aspøy og Straumsnes 238 
3 Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden 237 
4 Jens Inge Blakstad Batnfjord 236 
5 Kjell Gujord Fosna 232 
6 Lars Ulvund Fosna 231 
7 Tom Nielsen Sunndal 227 
8 Nils Iver S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 223 
9 Kjell Jostein Dahl Reinsfjell 220 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse 5 25 skudd



1 Ottar Dalset Rauma 244 
2 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 244 
3 Hans Nygård Aureosen 243 
4 Bo Nielsen Kleive 242 
5 Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 242 
6 Sven Gunnar Haugen Aureosen 242 
7 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 242 
8 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 241 
9 Tommy Storsveen Nesjestranda og Skaala 241 

10 Frode Standal Kleive 240 
11 Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 239 
12 Per Fladvad Batnfjord 238 
13 Roger Hals Fosna 236 
14 Monica Sæterøy Kleive 236 
15 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 235 
16 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 234 
17 Jo Kjetil Dahl Reinsfjell 230 
18 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 227 
19 Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 226 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse V55 25 skudd

1 Peder Amundsgård Nesjestranda og Skaala 247 
2 Arve Holmeide Sunndal 246 
3 Odd Magne Sæterøy Kleive 245 
4 Harald Snekkevåg Hov 242 
5 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 238 
6 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 238 
7 Gunnvald Nisja Sunndal 237 
8 Svanhild Mykløy Aureosen 237 
9 Anders Moen Hov 234 

10 Johan Kåre Sletnes Reinsfjell 234 
11 Nils Viken Aspøy og Straumsnes 234 
12 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 232 
13 Jørund Kvalvåg Reinsfjell 229 
14 Arne Henry Torvik Reinsfjell 224 

 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse R 25 skudd

1 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 247 
2 Andreas Bakken Aspøy og Straumsnes 245 
3 Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 243 
4 Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 242 
5 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 241 
6 Marte Torvik Reinsfjell 240 
7 Ludvik Andre S.Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 237 



8 Øystein Malmedal Malmefjorden 236 
 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse ER 25 skudd

1 Morten Yttervik Reinsfjell 246 
2 Vegard Holsbø Kleive 246 
3 Anders Gammelsæter Kvisvik Aureosen 246 
4 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 244 
5 Bjørnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 242 
6 Njål Dahl Reinsfjell 241 
7 Einar Kristensen Kvernes 237 
8 Torgeir Nisja Sunndal 229 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse J 25 skudd

1 Elisabeth Sæterøy Kleive 246 
2 Per Erik Paus Rauma 243 
3 Børre Dahl Reinsfjell 242 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse V65 25 skudd

1 Georg Mykløy Aureosen 249 
2 Ole M. Silseth Eide & Naas 249 
2 Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda 249 
4 Adreas Aspelund Kleive 248 
5 Marvid Mork Reinsfjell 247 
6 Lars Indergård Skarpskytten 246 
7 Per Torvik Reinsfjell 245 
8 Elling Hagen Sunndal 241 
9 Ivar Hagen Sunndal 230 

 
 
Reinsfjellstevnet Arrangør:Reinsfjell
09.05.2004 
Klasse V73 25 skudd

1 Harald Stormyr Rakvåg 249 
2 Lars H. Gravem Sunndal 248 
3 Osvald Hjelseth Vågstranda 247 
4 Nils O. Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 244 
5 Jonas Sollied Hov 140 

 
 


